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Ref. No.: PIET/Admin./2024/ 2.0 09 3 Date: 07/08/2024

Constitution of Anti-Ragging SQUAD (2024-25)
In continuation of notification No. PIET/ADMIN/2024/29091 dated 07-08-2024; the Anti-Ragging
squad of the Institute is reconstituted for the session 2024-25 as follows:

The Institute is divided into four zones:

Zone 1: Boys Hostel
Zone-1I: Girls Hostel
Zone-111 Institute Teaching Departments

Zone-1V Institute’s campus and other vulnerable places
S. Name Designation Mobile No. Email IDs
No.
1.  Zone I Boys Hostel
1.1 Dr. Ankur Sabharwal Chief Warden 9728584002 ankur.mba@piet.co.in
1.2 | Dr. Rajat Arora Warden, NILGIRI Hostel 7206285648 drrajat.ash@piet.co.in
1:3 Mr Rajesh Warden, SHIVALIK [ [ostel 8742980159 rajesh.bba@piet.co.in
1.4 Mr. Vijender Warden NHOC 9671481042 vijendersingh.bca@piet.co.in
1.5 | Mr. Yagved Warden 9671330680 yagved.store@piet.co.in
1.6 Mr. Sushil Gupta Hostel Supt. 9416161999 hostelsuperintendent(@piet.co.in
2. Zone 1l Girls Hostel
2.1 Dr. Ankur Sabharwal Chief Warden 9728584002 ankur.mba@piet.co.in
2.2 Ms. Palika Sehgal Warden, Girls Hostel 7508982019 palika.pharmacy(@piet.co.in
2:3 Ms. Sunanda Chauhan Asst. Warden Girls Hostel 7419500380 himadri.girlshostel@piet.co.in
2.4 Ms. Neeti Hostel, Sports In-charge 7419079497 neeti.ncr@pietgroup.co.in
3.  ZONE-III Institute Teaching Departments .
3.1 Dr. Sunil Dhull Chief Proctor 9466477776 hod.me@piet.co.in
3.2 Mr. Gourav Goyal Assistant Professor ME 9813577356 gourav.mech@piet.co.in
3.3 Mr. Balraj Assistant Professor CE 9466891007 balraj.civil@piet.co.in
3.4 Mr. Rakesh Chawla Assistant Professor CSE 7988492295 rakesh.cse@piet.co.in
235 Ms. Saba Zaidi Assistant Professor CSE 8860997008 saba.cse(@piet.co.in
| 3. Mr. Gagan Dua Assistant Professor I'l 9813255132 gagan.it(@piet.co.in
37 Dr. Nisha Dahiya Associate Professor ASI1 7206713009 nishadahiya.applied@piet.co.in
3.8 Dr. Suman Gahliyan Assistant Professor ASH 8950830794 drsuman.applied@piet.co.in
3.9 Mr. Deepak Singla Assistant Professor CSE (AIML) 7015268436 deepaksingla.cse@piet.co.in
3.10 | Ms. Pooja Sharma AssistantProfessorCSE(AIML) 8925040102 pooja.cse@piet.co.in
3.11 | Dr. Shally Nagpal Assistant Professor CSE (AIDS) 9050355660 shally.cse@piet.co.in
3.12 | Ms. Hemlata Assistant Professor CSE (AIDS) 8295939702 hemlata.cse-et@piet.co.in
3.13 | Dr. Vivek Dabra Assistant Professor CSIE (CS) 7973323816 drvivek.cse@piet.co.in
3.14 | Dr. Pankaj Batra Assistant Professor ECE 9255956534 pankajbatra.ece(@piet.co.in
3.15 | Dr. Bhavna Choubisa Assistant Professor TE 7888530475 msbhavna.textile@piet.co.in
3.16 | Dr. Mohan Thakral Assistant Professor MBA 8930077393 mohan.mba@piet.co.in
3.17 | Dr. Sonu Kumari Assistant Professor MBA 9050317639 sonu.mba@piet.co.in
3.18 | Dr. Neelam Malik Associate Professor Pharmacy 9466270322 neelam.pharmacy@piet.co.in
3.19 | Mr. Paras Batra Assistant Professor BBA 9050480803 paras.bba@piet.co.in
3.20 | Dr. Pooja Gupta Associate Professor BBA 9729535338 poojagupta.bba@piet.co.in
3.21 | Mr. Pavneesh Kamboj Assistant Professor DCA 7206680217 pavneesh.mca@piet.co.in
3.22 | Mr. Deepak Assistant Professor DCA 89500-1.226 deepak.mca@piet.co.in

-



4. Zone 1V Institute’s campus and other vulnerable places

4.1 Dr. Sunil Dhull Chief Proctor 9466477776 hod.me(@piet.co.in

4.2 Mr. Devender Assistant Professor CE 8053478750 devendersharma.civil@piet.co.in
4.3 Mr. Sumit Kumar Assistant Professor CSE 9996921989 sumit.cse(@piet.co.in

4.5 Ms. Anju Saini Assistant Professor CSE AIDS 9728800990 anju.cse(@piet.co.in

4.6 Mr. Yeeshu Ralhen Assistant Professor ECE 7015457636 yeeshu.ece@piet.co.in

4.7 Dr. Vinod Kumari Associate Professor ASH 9050936080 vinodkumari.applied@piet.co.in
4.8 Ms. Sikha Assistant Professor ASH 9055293178 shikha.applied@piet.co.in

4.9 Mr. Manish Gulyani Assistant Professor MBA 9813881456 manishgulyani.mba@piet.co.in
4.10 | Mr. Vijender Singh Assistant Professor DCA 9671481042 vijendersingh.dca@piet.co.in
4.11 | Ms. Mukesh Rani Assistant Professor Pharmacy 9518413730 mukesh.pharmacy@piet.co.in
4.12 | Mr. Sunil Security Officer (SO) 7206190005 sunil.security@piet.co.in

4.13 | Mr. Satbir Hooda Security Officer (SO) 8360929151 satbir.security(@piet.co.in

4.14 | Mr. Baljinder Singh Security Officer (SO) 7056713024 baljinder.security@piet.co.in

5. Anti Ragging Counsellors

3.1 Dr. Niti Dhingra Student Counsellor 9354722346 niti.counsellor@piet.co.in

52 Ms. Mansi Student Counsellor 7056120509 mansi.counsellor@piet.co.in
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